

(Requestor's Name)					
(Ad	(Address)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Do	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



09/03/09--01011--001 \*\*25.00

FILED 2009 SEP - 3 MI 10: 23 SECRETARY OF STATE MALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

M. THOMAS SEP - 4 2009 EXAMINER Please contact me if you have any questions. Please send the acknowledgement to the address shown below.

Thank you.

Cary Ginter 11550 Island Lakes Ln Boca Raton, FL 33498 561-470-5746 crginter@comcast.net



ARTI	CLES OF A	AMENDMENT			
ARTIC		RGANIZATION	Į		
	0	F		,	
( <u>Name of the Limited 1</u> (A 1	iability Compa	OW; LLC ny as it now appears on iability Company)	our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on	5/16/2007	and assigned	
Florida document number L070000521					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A If an and in a name of the new name of t	- the limited liab	ility company have			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	ine limiteu liap	inty company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limi	ted Liability Company,"	the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	Cary Ginter			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	11550 Island Lakes Ln				
· · · · · · · · ·		Boca Raton, FL	33498	SEC 1	
	14.) († 14	9 - 977 N. 193		いて	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Cary Ginter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SSRY	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	11550 Island Lakes Ln				
	Boca Raton, FL 33498				
			•	10 m	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi			records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new	
		<b>-</b> '			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Cary Ginter				
New Registered Office Address:	11550 Islan	dlakesin			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address				
	В	oca Raton	, Florida	33498	
	City		,	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further, agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

11

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager ... or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Name	Address	Type of Action
Cary Ginter	11550 Island Lakes Ln Boca Raton, EL 33498	Add Remove
Korn Capital Funding, LLC	4700 N Hiatus Rd, Suite 153 Sunrise, FL33351	Add Ø Remove
		Add Remove
		Add Remove
		Add
		Adter Renegye
ng any other information, enter change	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	FILED SEP -3 AM 10: 23 ICRETARY OF STATE
Darin	Dr printed name of signee	₽ 
	Korn Capital Funding, LLC Korn Capital Funding, LLC Based of the second seco	Boca Raton, FL 33498   Korn Capital Funding, LLC   4700 N Hiatus Rd, Suite 153   Sunrise, FL33351   Sunrise, FL33351   and the second

Filing Fee: \$25.00